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Northstar Gymnastica Tnwitational 2019

Tag
115
128
121
124
114
111
130
119
101
100
127
106
113
112
125
117
109
122
104
102
103
108
120
116
123

Name
Celine Lim Jia Yee
Isabella Walsh
Ariana Kumar
Miriam Birnik
Ruby Wheeler
Quorra Tjokroatmodjo
Alyx McDougal
Josephine Dedenis
Estelle Toh
Beth Tan
Caterina Moscatelli
Emma Ang Yu Xuan
Beatrice Finocchi Leccisi
Siena Donnelley
Beatrice Loke
Tua Ysabel Mandap
Rui Xuan Tay
Dawn Ong
Bridgette Ang
Ashlyn Leo
Siena Haryadi
Celeste Tan Jue Ying
Blair Neuteboom
Sabina Joyce Baluyot
Amanda Tan

Club
Powerfeel
Northstar
Northstar
Northstar
SAS
Dulwich
Northstar
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Baz Gym
Dulwich
Dulwich
Northstar
TMC Gymnstics
Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Baz Gym
Northstar
TMC Gymnstics
Northstar

Level
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

Bars Score
9.55
9.50
9.40
9.30
9.15
9.10
9.05
9.05
9.00
8.95
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.85
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.45



26
27
28
29
30
31

110
129
107
105
126

Jessie Yap
Jamie Khoo
Chloe Tan Yan Yee
Joan Ng En Xuan
Alisa Wang

Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Northstar

Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

8.45
8.45
8.45
8.40
7.95
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Northstar Gymnastica Tnwitational 2019

Tag
115
114
123
130
109
121
125
106
102
126
111
120
103
113
101
117
119
105
127
100
110
108
104
107
112

Name
Celine Lim Jia Yee
Ruby Wheeler
Amanda Tan
Alyx McDougal
Rui Xuan Tay
Ariana Kumar
Beatrice Loke
Emma Ang Yu Xuan
Ashlyn Leo
Alisa Wang
Quorra Tjokroatmodjo
Blair Neuteboom
Siena Haryadi
Beatrice Finocchi Leccisi
Estelle Toh
Tua Ysabel Mandap
Josephine Dedenis
Joan Ng En Xuan
Caterina Moscatelli
Beth Tan
Jessie Yap
Celeste Tan Jue Ying
Bridgette Ang
Chloe Tan Yan Yee
Siena Donnelley

Club
Powerfeel
SAS
Northstar
Northstar
Baz Gym
Northstar
Northstar
Baz Gym
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Dulwich
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Dulwich
Dreams Gymnastics
TMC Gymnstics
Northstar
Baz Gym
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Dulwich

Level
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

Beam Score
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.50



26
27
28
29
30
31

122
129
124
128
116

Dawn Ong
Jamie Khoo
Miriam Birnik

Isabella Walsh
Sabina Joyce Baluyot

Northstar
Northstar
Northstar
Northstar
TMC Gymnstics

Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

8.20
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
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Northstar Gymnastica Tnwitational 2019

Tag
115
102
111
130
101
100
128
126
121
117
114
123
105
103
120
112
124
127
109
106
122
110
125
104
108

Name
Celine Lim Jia Yee
Ashlyn Leo
Quorra Tjokroatmodjo
Alyx McDougal
Estelle Toh
Beth Tan
Isabella Walsh
Alisa Wang
Ariana Kumar
Tua Ysabel Mandap
Ruby Wheeler
Amanda Tan
Joan Ng En Xuan
Siena Haryadi
Blair Neuteboom
Siena Donnelley
Miriam Birnik
Caterina Moscatelli
Rui Xuan Tay
Emma Ang Yu Xuan
Dawn Ong
Jessie Yap
Beatrice Loke
Bridgette Ang
Celeste Tan Jue Ying

Club
Powerfeel
Dreams Gymnastics
Dulwich
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Northstar
Northstar
TMC Gymnstics
SAS
Northstar
Baz Gym
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Dulwich
Northstar
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym

Level
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

Floor Score
9.60
9.45
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.10
9.10
8.85
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.60



26
27
28
29
30
31

113
129
119
116
107

Beatrice Finocchi Leccisi
Jamie Khoo
Josephine Dedenis
Sabina Joyce Baluyot
Chloe Tan Yan Yee

Dulwich
Northstar
Northstar

TMC Gymnstics
Baz Gym

Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

8.55
8.50
8.40
8.30
7.60
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Northstar Gymnastica Tnwitational 2019

Tag
115
114
111
121
103
119
101
124
100
122
125
102
123
113
120
109
106
112
117
105
108
130
104
110
126

Name
Celine Lim Jia Yee
Ruby Wheeler
Quorra Tjokroatmodjo
Ariana Kumar
Siena Haryadi
Josephine Dedenis
Estelle Toh
Miriam Birnik
Beth Tan
Dawn Ong
Beatrice Loke
Ashlyn Leo
Amanda Tan
Beatrice Finocchi Leccisi
Blair Neuteboom
Rui Xuan Tay
Emma Ang Yu Xuan
Siena Donnelley
Tua Ysabel Mandap
Joan Ng En Xuan
Celeste Tan Jue Ying
Alyx McDougal
Bridgette Ang
Jessie Yap
Alisa Wang

Club
Powerfeel
SAS
Dulwich
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Dulwich
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Dulwich
TMC Gymnstics
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Northstar

Level
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

Vault Score
9.35
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.25
8.05



26
27
28
29
30
31

128
127
129
107
116

Isabella Walsh
Caterina Moscatelli
Jamie Khoo
Chloe Tan Yan Yee
Sabina Joyce Baluyot

Northstar
Northstar
Northstar
Baz Gym
TMC Gymnstics

Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

8.00
7.95
7.85
7.80
7.45
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Tag
115
121
114
111
130
102
101
100
123
125
106
109
103
117
119
113
120
124
112
105
128
127
122
104
126
108
110
129
107
116

Northatar Gymnastics Tnwitational 2019

Name
Celine Lim Jia Yee
Ariana Kumar
Ruby Wheeler
Quorra Tjokroatmodjo
Alyx McDougal
Ashlyn Leo
Estelle Toh
Beth Tan
Amanda Tan
Beatrice Loke
Emma Ang Yu Xuan
Rui Xuan Tay
Siena Haryadi
Tua Ysabel Mandap
Josephine Dedenis
Beatrice Finocchi Leccisi
Blair Neuteboom
Miriam Birnik
Siena Donnelley
Joan Ng En Xuan
Isabella Walsh
Caterina Moscatelli
Dawn Ong
Bridgette Ang
Alisa Wang
Celeste Tan Jue Ying
Jessie Yap
Jamie Khoo
Chloe Tan Yan Yee
Sabina Joyce Baluyot

Club
Powerfeel
Northstar
SAS
Dulwich
Northstar
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Dreams Gymnastics
Northstar
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Dreams Gymnastics
TMC Gymnstics
Northstar
Dulwich
Northstar
Northstar
Dulwich
Baz Gym
Northstar
Northstar
Northstar
Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
Baz Gym
Northstar
Baz Gym
TMC Gymnstics

Level
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)
Level 2 (7 yrs under)

Vault
9.35
9.10
9.30
9.20
8.50
8.80
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.85
8.70
8.75
9.10
8.60
9.10
8.80
8.80
8.95
8.70
8.60
8.00
7.95
8.90
8.45
8.05
8.55
8.25
7.85
7.80
7.45

Bars
9.55
9.40
9.15
9.10
9.05
8.70
9.00
8.95
8.45
8.85
8.90
8.75
8.55
8.85
9.05
8.90
8.50
9.30
8.90
8.40
9.50
8.95
8.75
8.75
7.95
8.55
8.45
8.45
8.45
8.50

Beam
9.50
9.30
9.50
9.10
9.40
9.20
8.90
8.80
9.50
9.30
9.30
9.35
9.00
8.90
8.90
9.00
9.10
8.00
8.50
8.90
8.00
8.90
8.20
8.60
9.20
8.65
8.80
8.10
8.60
8.00

Floor
9.60
9.10
8.85
9.30
9.30
9.45
9.20
9.20
8.85
8.60
8.65
8.70
8.80
9.10
8.40
8.55
8.80
8.75
8.80
8.85
9.20
8.75
8.65
8.60
9.15
8.60
8.65
8.50
7.60
8.30

IAA Score
38.00
36.90
36.80
36.70
36.25
36.15
36.10
35.85
35.60
35.60
35.55
35.55
35.45
35.45
35.45
35.25
35.20
35.00
34.90
34.75
34.70
34.55
34.50
34.40
34.35
34.35
34.15
32.90
32.45
32.25



Rank

Northstar Gymnastics Tnwitational 2019

Tag Name Club Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Team Score
119 Josephine Dedenis Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 9.10 9.05 8.90 8.40
120 Blair Neuteboom Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.80 8.50 9.10 8.80
121 Ariana Kumar Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 9.10 9.40 9.30 9.10
122 Dawn Ong Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.90 8.75 8.20 8.65
123 Amanda Tan Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.80 8.45 9.50 8.85
1 124 Miriam Birnik Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.95 9.30 8.00 8.75 111.20
125 Beatrice Loke Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.85 8.85 9.30 8.60
126 Alisa Wang Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.05 7.95 9.20 9.15
127 Caterina Moscatelli Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 7.95 8.95 8.90 8.75
128 Isabella Walsh Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.00 9.50 8.00 9.20
129 Jamie Khoo Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 7.85 8.45 8.10 8.50
130 Alyx McDougal Northstar Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.50 9.05 9.40 9.30
100 Beth Tan Dreams Gymnastics Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.90 8.95 8.80 9.20
2 101 Estelle Toh Dreams Gymnastics Level 2 (7 yrs under) 9.00 9.00 8.90 9.20 108.60
102 Ashlyn Leo Dreams Gymnastics Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.80 8.70 9.20 9.45
103 Siena Haryadi Dreams Gymnastics Level 2 (7 yrs under) 9.10 8.55 9.00 8.80
111 Quorra Tjokroatmodjo Dulwich Level 2 (7 yrs under) 9.20 9.10 9.10 9.30
3 112 Siena Donnelley Dulwich Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.70 8.90 8.50 8.80 106.85
113 Beatrice Finocchi Leccisi Dulwich Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.80 8.90 9.00 8.55
104 Bridgette Ang Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.45 8.75 8.60 8.60
105 Joan Ng En Xuan Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.60 8.40 8.90 8.85
106 Emma Ang Yu Xuan Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.70 8.90 9.30 8.65
4 107 Chloe Tan Yan Yee Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 7.80 8.45 8.60 7.60 106.20
108 Celeste Tan Jue Ying Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.55 8.55 8.65 8.60
109 Rui Xuan Tay Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.75 8.75 9.35 8.70
110 Jessie Yap Baz Gym Level 2 (7 yrs under) 8.25 8.45 8.80 8.65




